
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 1:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-07 - EDWARD FATZINGER -
13:45:49.147 1 2:06.067 67.678 66 116 19

13:47:52.607 2 2:03.460 69.107 105 116 19

13:49:51.121 3 1:58.514 71.991 100 117 19

13:51:47.909 4 1:56.788 73.055 90 115 19

13:53:35.730 5 1:47.821 79.131 103 115 19

L1-16 - JASHIR RAMIREZ -
13:45:39.180 1 1:57.582 72.562 52 96 19

13:47:32.334 2 1:53.154 75.402 55 95 19

13:49:26.884 3 1:54.550 74.483 57 95 19

13:51:22.381 4 1:55.497 73.872 51 95 19

13:53:15.800 5 1:53.419 75.225 31 88 19

13:55:12.327 6 1:56.527 73.219 42 98 19

13:57:05.188 7 1:52.861 75.597 54 90 19

L1-26 - ROBERT LIU -
13:45:48.277 1 2:14.384 63.490 49 77 19

13:47:50.384 2 2:02.107 69.873 32 88 19

13:49:53.729 3 2:03.345 69.172 34 88 19

13:51:51.351 4 1:57.622 72.537 25 87 19

13:53:50.953 5 1:59.602 71.337 39 86 19

13:55:46.798 6 1:55.845 73.650 32 94 19

13:57:53.989 7 2:07.191 67.080 44 82 19

L1-09 - MICHAEL RUNYON -
13:45:59.373 1 1:56.491 73.242 77 117 19

13:47:57.613 2 1:58.240 72.158 75 114 19

13:49:57.225 3 1:59.612 71.331 72 113 19

13:51:54.897 4 1:57.672 72.507 70 112 19

L2-11 - JEFF RICHARDSON -
13:46:09.086 1 2:01.539 70.200 47 78 19

13:48:10.785 2 2:01.699 70.107 45 71 19

13:50:11.523 3 2:00.738 70.665 44 73 19

13:52:10.268 4 1:58.745 71.851 109 110 19

13:54:09.883 5 1:59.615 71.329 60 77 19

13:56:07.159 6 1:57.276 72.751 44 68 19

13:58:05.395 7 1:58.236 72.161 57 72 19

L1-18 - JOSE PEREZ -
13:45:57.340 1 2:06.497 67.448 68 93 19

13:48:01.984 2 2:04.644 68.451 77 98 19

13:49:59.945 3 1:57.961 72.329 78 106 19

13:51:59.199 4 1:59.254 71.545 55 94 19

13:54:05.574 5 2:06.375 67.513 80 101 19

13:56:05.768 6 2:00.194 70.985 72 107 19

L1-24 - JACHIN YI -
13:45:46.276 1 2:12.813 64.241 94 103 19

13:47:48.779 2 2:02.503 69.647 84 106 19

13:49:50.395 3 2:01.616 70.155 94 104 19

13:51:50.901 4 2:00.506 70.801 87 108 19

13:53:53.043 5 2:02.142 69.853 79 103 19

13:55:51.343 6 1:58.300 72.122 76 105 19

13:57:53.193 7 2:01.850 70.021 103 104 19

L1-29 - JOHN LENNON -
13:49:47.751 1 2:02.957 69.390 52 97 19

13:51:50.178 2 2:02.427 69.691 64 91 19

13:53:51.284 3 2:01.106 70.451 49 99 19

13:55:50.748 4 1:59.464 71.419 55 90 19

13:57:54.760 5 2:04.012 68.800 57 94 19

L1-31 - MOISES MARTINEZ -
13:48:53.987 1 2:09.140 66.068 64 84 19

13:50:57.398 2 2:03.411 69.135 39 79 19

13:53:07.940 3 2:10.542 65.358 74 84 19

13:55:12.669 4 2:04.729 68.404 70 96 19

13:57:13.407 5 2:00.738 70.665 61 82 19

L2-26 - PETER WAYDO -



13:45:52.156 1 2:08.460 66.418 61 73 19

13:47:58.418 2 2:06.262 67.574 71 75 19

13:50:05.064 3 2:06.646 67.369 58 73 19

13:52:08.468 4 2:03.404 69.139 60 73 19

13:54:12.605 5 2:04.137 68.731 70 74 19

13:56:13.653 6 2:01.048 70.484 50 68 19

L1-15 - BOB PERDUE -
13:46:12.221 1 2:05.594 67.933 87 105 19

13:48:16.515 2 2:04.294 68.644 87 105 19

13:50:24.858 3 2:08.343 66.478 88 106 19

13:52:28.656 4 2:03.798 68.919 89 105 19

13:54:32.027 5 2:03.371 69.157 81 104 19

13:56:35.146 6 2:03.119 69.299 86 105 19

L3-44 - HAIQIAN ZHANG -
13:46:09.310 1 2:05.568 67.947 77 115 19

13:48:12.430 2 2:03.120 69.298 81 108 19

13:50:17.754 3 2:05.324 68.080 73 111 19

13:52:21.880 4 2:04.126 68.737 57 108 19

13:54:29.013 5 2:07.133 67.111 66 109 19

13:56:32.430 6 2:03.417 69.131 69 112 19

L1-69 - STACY CHANG -
13:49:01.404 1 4:51.140 29.305 80 113 19

13:51:08.926 2 2:07.522 66.906 97 116 19

13:53:16.070 3 2:07.144 67.105 109 115 19

13:55:23.539 4 2:07.469 66.934 96 115 19

13:57:27.773 5 2:04.234 68.677 93 113 19

L1-25 - ABRAHAM KIM -
13:45:49.024 1 2:14.602 63.387 67 110 19

13:48:03.927 2 2:14.903 63.245 94 110 19

13:50:15.642 3 2:11.715 64.776 81 108 19

13:52:24.161 4 2:08.519 66.387 82 106 19

13:54:31.846 5 2:07.685 66.821 72 106 19

13:56:39.226 6 2:07.380 66.981 89 110 19

L2-13 - FREDDY DURAN -
13:45:52.314 1 2:10.076 65.592 46 70 19

13:48:02.209 2 2:09.895 65.684 26 67 19

13:50:10.624 3 2:08.415 66.441 31 72 19

13:52:21.240 4 2:10.616 65.321 29 67 19

13:54:29.408 5 2:08.168 66.569 30 73 19

13:56:38.882 6 2:09.474 65.897 23 71 19

L1-08 - BRAD JANSKY -
13:45:34.089 1 2:12.512 64.387 16 48 19

13:47:42.754 2 2:08.665 66.312 15 52 19

13:49:54.431 3 2:11.677 64.795 19 51 19

13:52:06.658 4 2:12.227 64.525 23 49 19

13:54:15.639 5 2:08.981 66.149 24 58 19

13:56:27.341 6 2:11.702 64.783 26 51 19

L1-20 - BRANDON WU -
13:46:05.789 1 2:15.179 63.116 18 70 19

13:48:29.849 2 2:24.060 59.225 18 60 19

13:50:48.598 3 2:18.749 61.492 17 66 19

13:53:07.505 4 2:18.907 61.422 17 70 19

13:55:16.903 5 2:09.398 65.936 16 69 19

13:57:25.621 6 2:08.718 66.284 18 69 19

L1-14 - ANA MATA -
13:47:55.877 1 2:18.564 61.574 23 71 19

13:50:07.410 2 2:11.533 64.866 28 63 19

13:52:16.709 3 2:09.299 65.987 34 74 19

13:54:27.308 4 2:10.599 65.330 27 71 19

13:56:37.184 5 2:09.876 65.693 30 68 19

L1-33 - WENHUA ZHANG -
13:46:14.487 1 2:09.680 65.793 18 56 19

13:48:26.668 2 2:12.181 64.548 38 59 19

13:50:38.501 3 2:11.833 64.718 23 54 19

13:52:52.661 4 2:14.160 63.596 20 55 19

13:55:06.112 5 2:13.451 63.934 25 55 19

13:57:16.408 6 2:10.296 65.482 34 57 19

L1-19 - JORGE TALAVERA -
13:46:12.549 1 2:15.053 63.175 21 59 19



13:48:29.530 2 2:16.981 62.286 20 57 19

13:50:47.848 3 2:18.318 61.684 43 68 19

13:53:02.084 4 2:14.236 63.560 19 56 19

13:55:13.198 5 2:11.114 65.073 18 59 19

13:57:23.439 6 2:10.241 65.509 23 61 19

L1-23 - STEPHEN TSAO -
13:46:05.349 1 2:23.491 59.460 120 120 19

13:48:28.291 2 2:22.942 59.689 114 120 19

13:50:46.929 3 2:18.638 61.542 108 118 19

13:53:09.639 4 2:22.710 59.786 109 120 19

13:55:30.859 5 2:21.220 60.416 99 118 19

13:57:47.692 6 2:16.833 62.353 134 118 19

L1-02 - KELVIN MOK -
13:48:10.330 1 2:27.967 57.662 92 102 19

13:50:41.172 2 2:30.842 56.562 89 101 19

13:53:09.166 3 2:27.994 57.651 94 98 19

13:55:37.504 4 2:28.338 57.517 98 99 19

13:58:06.055 5 2:28.551 57.435 100 100 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 11/28/2020 02:01 PM


